Siemon’s patented Z-MAX 45 shielded Category 6A outlet offers a shorter,
compact design and the ability to terminate cable at a 45-degree angle for
easier exiting of cable from shallow back boxes or wall-mounted raceway
systems, while maintaining proper bend radius of the cable. The Z-MAX 45
offers the same best-in-class performance you’ve come to expect from
Siemon’s family of Z-MAX products, exceeding all Category 6A performance
requirements, including alien crosstalk. The innovative linear lacing features
and tool enable fast terminations, while removing installation variability for

(Blank) = Hybrid Flat/Angled
K = Keystone
 Ordering Information:
Door Option
(Blank) = No Door
D = Door (Hybrid only)
01= Black
02= White
03= Red
04= Gray
05= Yellow
06= Blue
07= Green
09= Orange
20= Ivory
80= Light Ivory
Number of Plug Insertion Cycles 2500
Min. Plug Retention Force 50N (11.24 lbf)
Plug Compatibility
Compatible with RJ45 (8-position) or
RJ11 (6-position) plugs
1 - Red Data
1 - Blue Data
1 - Bezel Color-Matching Data
1 - White Blank
1 - Red Voice
1 - Blue Voice
1 - Bezel Color--Matching Voice
1 - Bezel Color--Matching Blank
Front Rear
Each Z-MAX 45 outlet includes 1 printed icon set with
the following color/print options.
Z-TOOL-45 . . . . . . . . . . . Z-MAX 45 Termination Tool
Spring Door Option
Minimizes exposure to dust and other
contaminants.
Z-Tool-45
Z-MAX 45 Termination Tool
Hybrid Flat/Angled
Version Shown
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Resistance (mated) 20 mΩ
Input to Ouput Resistance 200 mΩ (single conductors), 100mΩ (shield)
Min. Dielectric Withstand Voltage
(contact to contact)
1000 VAC contact to contact, 1500 VDC
contact to shield
Insulation Resistance 500 MΩ